18. Marz 2007

36. Einladungswettkampf des TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 40

50m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1

Florian Schubert
Sebastian Fertsch
4 Florian Kuss

Lauf 2

Roy Schlegel
Tobias Knapp
4  Sebastian Schramm

Lauf 3

Tim Schmieder
Johannes Lehmann
Tobias Kuss

David Lehngut
Tom Bellmann
Lauf 4

Adrian Bilz

Max Jankowsky
Jakob Frey

4  Sebastian Hahn
Fabian Kasparek
Lauf 5

Anthony Mobius
Philipp Otto
Dirk Rudolph

4  Max Nitzsche
Tim Meinhold
Lauf 6

1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
4
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1 Maximilian Frisch
2 Matthias Bach
3 Robin Schmidt
4  Maximilian Vieweg
5  Josef Abu Baker
Lauf 7
1 Pit Zimmermann
2 Hans Bisanz
3 Johnny Arnold
4  Franz LaBig
5 Nadim El-Laham
Lauf 8
1 Richard Lippold
2 Christopher Matthes
3 Lennard Glinther
4  Felix Penzold
5 Alexander Lorenz
Lauf 9
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5
a
1
2
3
5

Oliver Liedel
Robert Topper
Roald Pauling

4 Klemens Willi Will
Florian Lieberwirth
Lauf 10

Marcus Bischoff
Eric Jacobi

Max Zimmermann
4  Carsten Rudolph
Max Steinert
Lauf 11

Felix Laube

Ruud Stoye
Sebastian Enke
Thomas Oelschlager
Franz Schonecker

4

1994
1994
1998

1996
1996
1997

1998
1997
1996
1993
1999

1995
1993
1996
1991
1998

1996
1993
1991
1995
1993

1996
1997
1993
1994
1997

1997
1996
1994
1996
1992

1995
1990
1995
1995
1995

1990
1991
1994
1993
1989

1995
1993
1995
1989
1993

1991
1990
1991
1990
1995

SSV Blau-Wei3 Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SSV Freiberg
SSV Freiberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

Einheit Dresden Mitte

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SSV Freiberg

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Dresden Mitte
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf
SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Freiberg

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg

Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SSV Freiberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Freiberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SSV Blau-WeiB3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

01:09,31
00:59,43
01:00,01

00:58,84
00:56,11
00:58,46

00:54,89
00:52,14
00:48,09
00:51,43
00:53,12

00:46,94
00:46,30
00:45,58
00:45,80
00:46,68

00:45,00
00:42,90
00:41,43
00:42,37
00:44,08

00:40,41
00:39,88
00:39,56
00:39,69
00:39,96

00:39,34
00:38,20
00:37,69
00:38,01
00:38,32

00:37,59
00:37,41
00:35,73
00:35,79
00:37,59

00:35,55
00:35,43
00:35,27
00:35,37
00:35,43

00:35,23
00:34,61
00:33,25
00:33,43
00:34,93

00:32,44
00:31,72
00:30,90
00:31,50
00:32,43

SEM2004 Version: 2.0.90

Sport Ehnert
“ ‘\:Nlt\);/.wcilsport-ehnert.de

park * Marienberg

Chemnitz (SH Bernsdorf)

' TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
-Abteilung Schwimmen-
) www.esc-swim.de

erstellt 15.03.2007 19:34 Uhr

TITANIUM

sportstiming




