Wettkampf-Nr. 40

50m Freistil Männer

Lauf 1					
1 2 3 4 5	Florian Schubert Sebastian Fertsch Florian Kuss	1994 1994 1998	SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf Einheit Süd Chemnitz SSV Aue-Schneeberg	01:09,31 00:59,43 01:00,01	
Lauf 2					
1 2 3 4 5	Roy Schlegel Tobias Knapp Sebastian Schramm	1996 1996 1997	SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:58,84 00:56,11 00:58,46	
Lauf	Lauf 3				
1 2 3 4 5	Tim Schmieder Johannes Lehmann Tobias Kuss David Lehnaut	1998 1997 1996 1993	SSV Freiberg SSV Freiberg SSV Aue-Schneeberg Einheit-Sückers	00:54,89 00:52,14 00:48,09 00:51,43	
ء Lauf	Tom Bellmann 4	1999	SSV Freiberg	00:53,12	
1 2 3 4 5 Lauf	Adrian Bilz Max Jankowsky Jakob Frey Sebastian Hahn Fabian Kasparek	1995 1993 1996 1991 1998	Einheit Dresden Mitte SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein SSV Freiberg SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein SC DHfK Leipzig	00:46,94 00:46,30 00:45,58 00:45,80 00:46,68	
1	Anthony Möbius	1996	SSV Freiberg	00:45,00	
2 3 4 5 Lauf	Philipp Otto Dirk Rudolph Max Nitzsche Tim Meinhold	1993 1991 1995 1993	SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf Einheit Süd Chemnitz Einheit Dresden Mitte Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:42,90 00:41,43 00:42,37 00:44,08	
Laui 1	Maximilian Frisch	1996	SVV Plauen	00:40,41	
2 3 4 5	Matthias Bach Robin Schmidt Maximilian Vieweg Josef Abu Baker	1997 1993 1994 1997	SSV Freiberg Chemnitzer PSV SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SC DHfK Leipzig	00:39,88 00:39,56 00:39,69 00:39,96	
Lauf 7					
1 2 3 4 5 Lauf	Pit Zimmermann Hans Bisanz Johnny Arnold Franz Läßig Nadim El-Laham	1997 1996 1994 1996 1992	SSV Freiberg SC DHfK Leipzig SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SSV Freiberg Chemnitzer PSV	00:39,34 00:38,20 00:37,69 00:38,01 00:38,32	
1	Richard Lippold	1995	SSV Aue-Schneeberg	00:37,59	
2 3 4 5	Christopher Matthes Lennard Günther Felix Penzold Alexander Lorenz	1990 1995 1995 1995	SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SVV Plauen SVV Plauen SSV Aue-Schneeberg	00:37,41 00:35,73 00:35,79 00:37,59	
Lauf 1	9 Oliver Liedel	1990	Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:35,55	
2 3 4 5	Robert Töpper Roald Pauling Klemens Willi Will Florian Lieberwirth	1991 1994 1993 1989	Einheit Süd Chemnitz SSV Freiberg Einheit Süd Chemnitz Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:35,43 00:35,27 00:35,37 00:35,43	
Lauf 1 2 3	Marcus Bischoff Eric Jacobi Max Zimmermann	1995 1993 1995	SSV Freiberg Einheit Süd Chemnitz SSV Freiberg	00:35,23 00:34,61 00:33,25	
3 4 5 Lauf	Carsten Rudolph Max Steinert	1993 1989 1993	Einheit Süd Chemnitz Einheit Süd Chemnitz	00:33,43 00:34,93	
1 2 3 4 5	Felix Laube Ruud Stoye Sebastian Enke Thomas Oelschläger Franz Schönecker	1991 1990 1991 1990 1995	SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf Einheit Süd Chemnitz SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf SVV Plauen	00:32,44 00:31,72 00:30,90 00:31,50 00:32,43	

SEM2004 Version: 2.0.90

Chemnitz (SH Bernsdorf)

sportstiming

erstellt 15.03.2007 19:34 Uhr



